
Designed For: All Classes of Beef Cattle 

Key Features:

-30% Protein is a highly-concentrated true protein supplement to be fed      
  with low to medium quality forages to improve fiber fermentation
-Ideal for Maintaining cow body condition on pasture or with stored         
  forages 
-Additional Protein can help meet increased cow requirements prior to   
  calving, in early lactation and at breeding 
-Predictable, Low Consumption that provides consistent supplemental       
  nutrition across your entire herd at a low cost per head per day

Moberly, MO   Valley Mills, TX    Ellendale, ND
mlstubs.com

Guaranteed AnalysisFeeding Guide

Herd Manager All Natural 30

Control Tubs Incorporated

Crude Protein, min
Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium (Ca), min
Calcium (Ca), max
Phosphorus (P), min
Salt (NaCl)
Magnesium (Mg), min
Potassium (K), min
Copper (Cu), min
Iodine (I), min
Manganese (Mn), min
Selenium (Se), min
Zinc (Zn), min
Vitamin A, min 
Vitamin D3, min 
Vitamin E, min 

- Expected Intake: 1/2-1 lb. per head     
   per day
- Offer one, 200 lb. tub per 35-50        
   head of cattle initially, adjust     
   number if needed
- This product sheet is intended to  
   provide feeding guidelines
- Always read and follow product        
   label directions 

30.00%
5.00%
4.00%
0.75%
1.50%
1.00%

(none added)
1.00%
4.00%

300 ppm
24 ppm

1,000 ppm
4 ppm

1,000 ppm
100,000 IU/lb 

20,000 IU/lb 
100 IU/lb

HERD 
MANAGER

FORAGE SUPPLEMENTS


