Herd Manager All Natural 30

FORAGE SUPPLEMENTS

Designed For: All Classes of Beef Cattle

Key Features:

- **-30% Protein** is a highly-concentrated true protein supplement to be fed with low to medium quality forages to improve fiber fermentation
- **-Ideal for Maintaining** cow body condition on pasture or with stored forages
- **-Additional Protein** can help meet increased cow requirements prior to calving, in early lactation and at breeding
- **-Predictable, Low Consumption** that provides consistent supplemental nutrition across your entire herd at a low cost per head per day

Feeding Guide

- Expected Intake: 1/2-1 lb. per head per day
- Offer one, 200 lb. tub per 35-50 head of cattle initially, adjust number if needed
- This product sheet is intended to provide feeding guidelines
- Always read and follow product label directions

Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein, min	30.00%
Crude Fat, min	5.00%
Crude Fiber, max	4.00%
Calcium (Ca), min	0.75%
Calcium (Ca), max	1.50%
Phosphorus (P), min	1.00%
Salt (NaCl)	(none added)
Magnesium (Mg), min	1.00%
Potassium (K), min	4.00%
Copper (Cu), min	300 ppm
Iodine (I), min	24 ppm
Manganese (Mn), min	1,000 ppm
Selenium (Se), min	4 ppm
Zinc (Zn), min	1,000 ppm
Vitamin A, min	100,000 IU/lb
Vitamin D3, min	20,000 IU/lb
Vitamin E, min	100 IU/lb